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
P 156-3 Bdrm. * 1 bdrm. — 
119500. will Mil OI. 
AIM-3 Bdrm. + ilngla. Haw- 
thorn* location.

Hie— jBdiW *" 3 J-bdrm:
Pl5T-i Mm.' V dan. + J *• 
bdrm. itudto apt*. All with 2 
bath*.

4 UNIT8- 
Pl&J— 3 Bdrm. homa + 13- 
bdrm. apt*. 
P165— all 3 bdrm. Heart of 
Uardana.

S UNIT8- 
PI51— deluxe owner'* horn* 
wlih 4 apt*, lo i«er. Will trade 
up.

* UNITS— 
P133— Large 3 bdm. owner's 
Full price S98XW HOMO n*t 
income Will trada for houaa 
Pl«l — Lnflewood CO. SCO 
equity. Will irad* for l«rg«r 
unit*

JJ UNIT8~ 
P1B4— Triple* 4- g house* nn 
3 lot*. Will .icK.nge for 4 o 
1 unit* In South Bay area.

omci BLDO —
PUB — 3 lull** Full prle 
137 900. Own«r wi'l carry da 
anclng.

kN NEEDED

Realty
378-9466

* * 
•Ts

W* hat* many 1 and S badroom home, that you can bu 
with nothing down. Sea u* bat jr* you buy

OWNER TO CARRY
KIRST TRl'BT DEED, afur a imall .town paymenl 3 bad 
room bout* wllli nlc* yard, near Torranca High H. hool 117 SOI

NEAR HARIOR COLLEGE
A J bedroom In the Wl'mlnglon area Ha* H W floor* ne 
healer sad fenced yard Only I17.WU

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
4100 MJ. ft. N*ar down-town Torranca. F1nl*h*d oflic-ea. an

DELUXE OFFICE SPACE
On Hawthorn* Blvd , near Financial Center and Medical com 
plex. Ha* w/w carpeting, air conditioning. >lsed lo null an 
reasonable rat**.

" ISBELL REALTY
1222 Crwcuhaw Blvd. 

FA 8-3141

CALL 325-6222
PJ4-3 BR. 1 h*lh. pntlo. new paint. GI no dn »18.9SO N31— 3 BK. 1 bnth service porch, carp . low dn. anyone J19.500 323—2 BR. 1 bMh swimming pool, drape*. O.I. no dn. $19.990 312—3 BR. 1 bath, -arpels, drape*, covered pallo. BBQ_.S20.995 021—3 BR 1 balh. II W flu . cor. lot. pallo, will O.I. $23.500 P23— 0 BR. 1 balh. din. rm F/P. c«rp. Will *ell GI ..$24 950 N33— 2 BR. 1 balh. gu«-M hmi.ie. pool, patio ... .......... $23.000 N25— 3 BR, 1 bath, patio, rnrp.. draper Will G.I. ....... $24.500 N33— 3 BR, 1 bath, carpet... drape*, nubmlt .............. $36.000 m—3 BR. 2 bath.", bit -ln« r»rp.. drape... O.I. $27.950 P32— 2 BR. 1 balh. rum rm. bull-In., will O.I. ... $38,500 P2.V- ,1 BR. 1 bath. i«rp.. drape* p«tlo. GI no dn. I2S.5UO N24— 5 Bit 3 balh.. (am rni . patio, hulll-ln . £o.SOO

Call for a Free 32-Page Picture Catalog of Homes.! 
Let us tend you a photo fact sheet with the ad-I 
dren, down payment and monthly payment. I

AT K-MART CENTER 
CALL 325-6222

TAYLOR
REAL ESTATE I

1 8427 AVALON BLVD. 
CALL 532-6222

^all ut for a free 32-Page Picture C«»olog of Homes, 
.•t us tend you a photo fact sheet with the address, 
down payment end monthly payment.
P37— 2 BR. 1 bath. carp, fenced yd.. Mibnill $1.1 95« SUB— 3 BK. 1 bath, no dn. G.I.. low dn. anyone $15.900 "21— 'J BR. 1 hath. c»rp"<.«. drape*. G.I. no down $16.900 306—2 BR. 1 bath. tue*. SIM. no dn. G I ....... . J18.950 SIS— 3 BR. 1 bath, curpatad. drapes, covered pallo . . . $17.900 C38— J BR. 1 bath, raiiv. drupe*, nr »ohool. G I S179SII 314-3 BR. 1 halh. $2.<>00 lo G.I loan . $19.500 B3.(-,1 BR. 1 balh. It W dm., fenced will Mil Gl ;i :<i> B4O- 3 BR. 1 balh. cot. pallo drape*, fenced. GI no dn. 19.850 B38— ,1 BR. '-' bath. bit-In-., d/w. carp., drape*. G. 19990 264—3 BR. new carpet., drape*. G.I. r«aaJe .... _ ... .8.988 029—3 BR. 3 bath, pallo. drape*, carp., will Hell O.I. 33.901 Bit— 3 BR. 1 balh. Indnpx.. c.irp.. hit -Inn. ,l,w, will OI 33.991 317-2 BR. 1 baUi. built-in*, d w. patio, nibmit. _._.... M.W

(3S— 1 BR. 1 bath*. H W fl. . rum. rm.. carpel O.I. . £.506 311—3 BR. 1\ balh. pallo. carpel*, drupe*. O.I. DO dn._ 35.7SO A37— 3 BR. 3 balh*. hlt-liu. d/w will »ell G.I. 2S Wl B44— 3 BR. 3 batht. Inndxape. FlV bll-tn*. G.I. no dn. 38.960 C33— 3 BR. 2 balh*. din. rm . fam. rm. Submit ... .... 39.990 B26— 3 BR. 1 balh*. patio, large lot tree.. 01 no dn. 39.990 313—3 BR. 1 bath, carpel, drape*, built-in.. O.I. no dn.. 39,990 A39— 3 BR. 3 balh*. fam. rm. bull-Inn. F P will G I. 39.990 B36— 4 BR. 3 bath. fam. rm . bit-In. . pntlo. GI no dn. 39.990
C34— 4 BR. 3 bath, fireplace bit-In*, carp. G.I no dn. . 36.500 B33-3 BR. 2 balh*. patio, bll-ln*. carp., drapes „_ .... IS.' M A34- 3 BR. 3 baths. f/P. d w. bll-ln. O.I. ... ^ ___ . «.! JM C30— 3 BR. 3 baths. bit-Inn, d/w. fireplace. O.I. J7.I M »4— 3 BR. 3 bath, center atrtm. flreplaee. O.L no dn_ W. K B43— 3 BR, 8 baTttn. dl.h/w flrepUce. G.I. no dn.. . ... ITj M B30— 4 BR, 1 bath*, fam rm. bll-.ns, pallo. — ..... 17. 80 389—4 BR. 1 bath, fah.lly room, f I no dn. ........ _ .. 2T.MX 831— S BR, 1 bath*, d/w F/P. drape*. O.I. .. __ HJOC n3—3 BR. 1 balh. pool, patio, O.I. no dn. ... __ JT.Jff A33—4 BR. 3 balh. corered patio. bit-In*. O I. ... .... M.MO A33— 4 BR. 3 balh*. pallo. bit. -In. carp, will «e|| O.I. 18.900 A31— 4 BR. 2 bath. hit. -In- Hl*h/w. will .ell G.I 29.9Sn B37 — 1 BR. 3 bath. 3 .lory. BBQ 3300 K\. fl. ... 30790 109--3 BR. 3 balh. drn. built-in*, dl.hwa.her. »ee ...$31.900 B37— 4 BR. 2 balh*. 2 .lory, bit -In*, carp., will G.I. $31.301) \A-4 BR. '.' balh. p.«l. pntlo hit -In., will .ell li ' vv •- • RM— 1 BR. 3<, balh. bullf-ln*. R I no dn $31. .V» K5— 1 BR. 3 haih.. .prlnkler*. F P .ubmlt any offer Ul.TMt A.TS— 3 BR. 2balh.. Inler. i.m. bll-ln. f pi. G.I. $31.0011 AM — t RR. 1 hath bit-In, f p no dn G I. low dn anyone $33.000 B33— 4 BR. 3 bath*. 3 atory. all extra*, will GI ..J33.000 B31— 3 BR, 3 bath., fam. rm.. patio iprlnkler.. O I. .. tti.iOO B43—4 MRL 3', balh* 3 .lory. If. fam rm.. pallo. O.I. $33500 33>— 4 BR. 3 halh*. 3 «lory. has "everything." .ubmlt $32.500 333—4 BR, 3 balh. 3 «lory. d/w. fireplace, will O.I. _.$33.!»n f~K — 4 BR. IV balh. flreplae. d/w. pallo, O.I., no dn. $a.l >"' B33— 4 BR. 3 bath. 3 *tory. bit-In*, d/w. *ubmJL_ $34. v» B39— 4 BR. 3 bath*, gam* rm..3 T/f, J9SO *q. ft O.I $44 •"
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

j NOTICE TO ALL 
' PROPERTY OWNERS

Each year, thousands of dollars are quired if used intelligently, and wasted because of families not using through the guidance of q u a 1 i f i e d 
their equity properly. Your greatest m , ' i « , IT* savings account is in your property, Trade and ^hange personnel. Let us 
don't waste it. By proper use of your help you build a greater future by call- 
equity, a comfortable estate can be ac- ing Fred Fredericks Realty, Inc.

CALL FA 0-2222 — DA 3-5761 - OS 9-9791

LETS WANDER $2000 DN— G.I. RESALE COMPLETELY CUTIE— SMALL PRICE
Through thl* well aid out Owner has taken pain* to make RE-MODELED »1S.2SO for thl* extra sharp old- home. ln*Unt appealing the thl*2 bedroom a real ch.rmer Exp)inded „„„ Illrg. „ u,. , lv. „ 2 Mtoom trtgn* f* ''"m- minute vou iteo Inside. All neier Expendve paneling enhanre* ' • • n^w wool ca'pVt* enhance the the living room. Cutle pie kit- ln« room. Roomy and apaclou* fort. Large deep lot -room to Interior decor. 3 bedroom phi* chen that'* bright and cheerful, far King etze furniture. Ex- build. Quiet older residential a Den with fireplace. The large 2 car detached agarage on deep, panded mailer suite with pri- district that'* lovely. Art about covered patio view, the green deep lot Take a look - you vat< ^ uk(J n,w rt our nl(̂  colorful garden yard. Extra, won t be aorry. «13e. buttl-in O/R. Elegant drapeT- 
include drape*. 1 \ bath*, built- make* 1* one of the finest 
in, ...rvlce porch. Inquire »* ^ |VIRYTH.N« hOt*~ °"^ SW9' VA APPRAISED "5,500 

Grade echool*. hi school*, paro- All modern derlgned 3 * family READ THIS— THIN 'hl»l «-hool*. ALL nenr by thl* KETLLER KNOLLS room, low **nlng center, rear 
Get In your car and .ome and ^ '^""'enla^ed^n"""!* Oiunlry alyle kit.hen that s »vmg nwm that *tep* onto a talk about thla 7 year old ROOMY LOVEI Y A SHARP enormous, PIK>| wie lot with secluded patio aummnded bv "8UNRAY" built 3 * family Brtrk ^^ ^^ng fi repur* covered patio and BBQ Carpet- R^WIW(1 fencing 1% pullman room for MS.SOO. Otter* KA |n th. ,. , tv)n rnon, ^ ed thruout. Just ll.led thl* mn- tath u y^ t k heating, I\ baths, natural f.miiv will feel at a«*e here IB temporary 3 bedroom on tree ™1""' ' •"•"'"' "•"•"" '""*" w,«d kitchen cabinets. M\ ulil- SuTjsM. llni-T etrit. A rmr. flad la our thl. *n ouUtandlng vahw. »SW ity room, eaay terms. >3M. ' «SOS.

PLUSH GARDEN YARD SPACIOUS 4 IIDROOM soft_*JOofl DQWM DELUXE MODERNMake* thl* not fancy just Asking only 127,500. An ex.el- >".aw — **OW DUWn A|| mo<)frn from frnnt (n bark clean 3 bedroom an excellent lent built home that'* roomy Deialgned for th« vounj and not Very stylish 3 bedroom stucco family home Pride of owner- and offer* 1900 sq. ft. of living. ton old. An adorable 2 bedroom that ha* a dreamy kitchen, ship Is evident here. Large A full utility room for weslier that'* cute In design with soft cabinets everywhere, huge Mr. wardrobe*, circular floor pUn. and dryer. 2 car garage, a deep tinted color* thru-out. A »x!2 * Mr*, wardrobee, full service beautiful neighborhood — look lot for th* kid*, eparklea like workshop for th* handyman, porch, fireplace. — If* dreamy, at our *408. MW. *404 Charming area Is our *407. Let u* show you our *«39.

RESIDENTIAL INCOME -COMMERCIAL -LAND -TRUST DEEDS
8 Pluah umla 4-2 Hdrma. and Lul - 8ftxl26 »»ned A-l. Itlml 4-2 btlrina. . li e « p 1 e Kl' Beauly Salon * Office * apt. 4-1 Bdrm*. Top Garden* are*.. for home move on. FP |8I»5O 124.8W Down payment open. 4 Home Ideal set-up. Fl' «180. for »3fil. Excellent rentaJ area. *3«0. »«8.000. prime area. Inquire 

about «470. 
19 large unit* — ha* owner'* Hom, ft income. 2 bedroom. Four-Plex. 3 * Den plua 3-2 
unit FP IIW.OOO with 125,000 formal dining room plu* 4 bdrrn. unit*. Pride of owner- 30 un|ta - owner will trade Dn. Ore** annual Income la large 1 bdrm. apt* Alway* uhlp. Open for all trade*. FP ^ Kp «.,7ft (KX) w(t_ ^on W.IM Trad, for «»5l rented. FP MOM. .383. |4»,500 our «453. ^^ ^ ^ m ^ ^ 

JT472. 
Lease 3000 *q. ft. commer- 16 Unit* $75,000 full price. Duplex — All modern Inside cial Bldg. at »275 par month. Bread and Butter type. 2-1 and out. 1-3 bdrm. and 1-3 NOTICE . Trade, accented nn »152 bath*. 14 «in»l*a. 112.000 bdrm. Art cabinet*, .pacloua. NOTICE. Trade, accepted on gioe*. «3ft4. gorgeous »455. ">y property Hated by Fred­ 
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